
THE KING OF KING PIN 
REMOVAL SYSTEMS
INTEGRATED CART AND SELF-ALIGNING PRESS FOR FAST, SAFE CHANGES 

Designed by mechanics, for mechanics, 

the all-new STEMCO QwikeXtract® king 

pin removal system combines the speed 

and safety of a self-aligning, powerful 

removal press with a mobile wheel-end  

cart. The self-aligning system keeps the push 

rods lined up with the king pin for the fastest, 

most effective king pin removal in the industry. 

No need for wheel end tear down!

CONVENIENT
Wheel end cart allows the brake drum, hub and their 
components to be moved out of the way together during 
the operation.

REDUCES STRAIN
Eliminates operator strain and potential for injury from 
lifting or falling components.

VERSATILE
Interchangeable hub mounts accommodate most wheel 
end configurations.

POWERFUL
Industrial-quality hydraulic press removes the most 
stubborn king pins.

STRONG
Holds up to 350 lbs.

SMALL FOOTPRINT
Ideal for working in tight spaces.

ASSISTS WITH REMOVAL
Air disc brake rotors weigh on average 150 lbs. Using the 
cart when removing the rotor and changing the wheel seals 
ensures that seals are not damaged during assembly.
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Customer Service 02-9793-2599
2/198 Walters Road 

Arndell Park NSW 2148  Australia 

www.stemco.com.au
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Helping Industry Become, 
MoreSafe,
MoreProductive and, 
MoreSustainable.

FLEXIBILITY. PRODUCTIVITY. SAFETY.
THE STEMCO QWIKEXTRACT KING PIN REMOVAL SYSTEM

King Pin Removal in 2 
Minutes, No need to tear 

down wheel end

SCAN QR Code to view

QWIKEXTRACT 
SYSTEM 

PART 
NUMBER DESCRIPTION APPLICATION 

QX101 QwikeXtract System – Standard 10 Hole 285mm Bolt Circle 

QX102 QwikeXtract System – Large 10 Hole 335mm Bolt Circle 

QX103 QwikeXtract System - Trailer 10 Hole 285mm Bolt Circle 
with Hub Extension 

QWIKEXTRACT 
GUIDE SET 

PART 
NUMBER 

AXLE 
MAKE AXLE MODEL SUIT 

PLUSKIT 
SUIT 

QWIKKIT 

QX407 DANA 

E-1000I, E-1000W, E-1002I, E-1002W, E-1200I 
E-1200W, E1201I, E-1201W, E-1202I, E-1202W 
E-1320I, E-1320W, E-1322I, E-1322W, E-1462I 

E1462W, 02-AED, 02-AEZ 

70.122.05 
70.147.05 

K122E 
K147E 

QX410 DANA EFA18F3, EFA18F4, EFA20F4 
EFA22T, EFA24T, 02-ARU 70.180.05 K180E 

QX412 
DANA 

MERITOR 

EFA10F5, EFA12F4, EFA13F5, 02-AEA 
FF-931, FF-932, FF-933, FF-934, FF-941 
FF-942, FF-943, FF-944, FF-945, FG-931 

FG-933, FG-941, FG-943, FG-952, MFS-13101 
MFS-13143, MFS-13144, MFS-14143 

70.120.05 

70.931.12 
77.931.18 

K120E 

K931L 
KG931R 

QX413 MERITOR 
FL-931, FL-933, FL-941, FL-943, FL-951 

FH-951, MFS-20142, MFS-16-1015 
MFS-16122, MFS-16143, MFS-18143, MFS-73 

78.931.12 
70.180.18 

KH931L 
K180R 

QX415 DANA 
FA-118, FA-127, FA-139, FA-329 
FA-337, FA-339, FA-342, FA343 

I-108, I-120, I-132, I-132S 
70.140.09 K140I 

QX416 TMC / IMT 
HENDRICKSON 

TMC SELF-STEER TRAILER 
HENDRICKSON KGS230 

70.700.20 
70.230.07 

K700T 
K230KG 

Guide Sets 
* Designed to work with
specific spindles on most 
common axles 
* Several guides available
for different king pin 
diameters 

QWIKEXTRACT 
ROD SET 

PART 
NUMBER 

AXLE 
MAKE AXLE MODEL SUIT 

PLUSKIT 
SUIT 

QWIKKIT 

Push Rod Kits 
* Engineered to withstand 
the forces and task of 
pushing out the king pin 

QX404 

DANA 

MERITOR 

TMC / IMT 
HENDRICKSON 

E SERIES 
EFA SERIES 
FA SERIES 

I SERIES 

FF SERIES 
FG SERIES 
FH SERIES 
FL SERIES 

MFS SERIES 

TMC SELF-STEER TRAILER 
HENDRICKSON KGS230 

70.122.05 
70.147.05 
70.180.05 
70.120.05 
70.140.09 

70.931.12 
77.931.18 
78.931.12 
70.180.18 

70.700.20 
70.230.07 

K122E 
K147E 
K180E 
K120E 
K140I 

K931L 
KG931R 
KH931L 
K180R 

K700T 
K230KG 
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