

# THE KING OF KING PIN REMOVAL SYSTEMS

INTEGRATED CART AND SELF-ALIGNING PRESS FOR FAST, SAFE CHANGES

Designed by mechanics, for mechanics, the all-new STEMCO QwikeXtract® king pin removal system combines the speed and safety of a self-aligning, powerful removal press with a mobile wheel-end cart. The self-aligning system keeps the push rods lined up with the king pin for the fastest, most effective king pin removal in the industry.

No need for wheel end tear down!

#### CONVENIENT

Wheel end cart allows the brake drum, hub and their components to be moved out of the way together during the operation.

#### **REDUCES STRAIN**

Eliminates operator strain and potential for injury from lifting or falling components.

#### **VERSATILE**

Interchangeable hub mounts accommodate most wheel end configurations.

#### **POWERFUL**

Industrial-quality hydraulic press removes the most stubborn king pins.

#### **STRONG**

Holds up to 350 lbs.

#### **SMALL FOOTPRINT**

Ideal for working in tight spaces.

#### **ASSISTS WITH REMOVAL**

Air disc brake rotors weigh on average 150 lbs. Using the cart when removing the rotor and changing the wheel seals ensures that seals are not damaged during assembly.



Helping industry become, More Safe, More Productive and, More Sustainable.



### **QWIKEXTRACT**

## FLEXIBILITY. PRODUCTIVITY. SAFETY. THE STEMCO QWIKEXTRACT KING PIN REMOVAL SYSTEM



QWIKEXTRACT	PART	AXLE	AXLE MODEL	SUIT	SUIT
GUIDE SET	NUMBER	MAKE		PLUSKIT	QWIKKIT
Guide Sets  * Designed to work with specific spindles on most common axles  * Several guides available for different king pin diameters	QX407	DANA	E-1000I, E-1000W, E-1002I, E-1002W, E-1200I E-1200W, E1201I, E-1201W, E-1202I, E-1202W E-1320I, E-1320W, E-1322I, E-1322W, E-1462I E1462W, 02-AED, 02-AEZ	70.122.05 70.147.05	K122E K147E
	QX410	DANA	EFA18F3, EFA18F4, EFA20F4 EFA22T, EFA24T, 02-ARU	70.180.05	K180E
	QX412	DANA	EFA10F5, EFA12F4, EFA13F5, 02-AEA FF-931, FF-932, FF-933, FF-934, FF-941	70.120.05	K120E
		MERITOR	FF-942, FF-943, FF-944, FF-945, FG-931 FG-933, FG-941, FG-943, FG-952, MFS-13101 MFS-13143, MFS-13144, MFS-14143	70.931.12 77.931.18	K931L KG931R
	QX413	MERITOR	FL-931, FL-933, FL-941, FL-943, FL-951 FH-951, MFS-20142, MFS-16-1015 MFS-16122, MFS-16143, MFS-18143, MFS-73	78.931.12 70.180.18	KH931L K180R
	QX415	DANA	FA-118, FA-127, FA-139, FA-329 FA-337, FA-339, FA-342, FA343 I-108, I-120, I-132, I-132S	70.140.09	K140I
	QX416	TMC / IMT HENDRICKSON	TMC SELF-STEER TRAILER HENDRICKSON KGS230	70.700.20 70.230.07	K700T K230KG
QWIKEXTRACT ROD SET	PART NUMBER	AXLE MAKE	AXLE MODEL	SUIT PLUSKIT	SUIT QWIKKIT
Push Rod Kits  * Engineered to withstand the forces and task of pushing out the king pin		DANA	E SERIES EFA SERIES FA SERIES I SERIES	70.122.05 70.147.05 70.180.05 70.120.05 70.140.09	K122E K147E K180E K120E K140I
	QX404	MERITOR	FF SERIES FG SERIES FH SERIES FL SERIES MFS SERIES	70.931.12 77.931.18 78.931.12 70.180.18	K931L KG931R KH931L K180R
		TMC / IMT HENDRICKSON	TMC SELF-STEER TRAILER HENDRICKSON KGS230	70.700.20 70.230.07	K700T K230KG



Helping Industry Become, More Safe, More Productive and, More Sustainable. King Pin Removal in 2 Minutes, No need to tear down wheel end

**SCAN QR Code to view** 





#### AUSTRALIA, NEW ZEALAND & PAPUA NEW GUINEA

Customer Service 02-9793-2599 2/198 Walters Road Arndell Park NSW 2148 Australia

www.stemco.com.au

STEMCO & QwikeXtract are trademarks of STEMCO Products Inc. ©2025